Department of Public Works, Highway & Transportation
1919 Alliant Energy Center Way
Madison, WI 53713 ¢ 608/266-4018

PUBLIC WORKS
PROJECT
BID SUMMARY

The firms listed below submitted a bid for the County’s consideration. All bids are subject to review by the respective County officials. A bid summary will be posted on
"www.countyofdane.com/pwbids" after this review is done. This bid summary may be updated after a contract has been awarded.

Bid No.: 316042 Awarded to:|TBD
Due Date: 02/09/2017 Contract No:|TBD
Name of Project: Stage 3 - Geosynthetic Final Cover System Comments:|N/A
Project Manager: John Welch Date of Award:|TBD

CONTRACTOR NAME:

Clean Air and Water
Systems, LLC.

Environmental Specialties
International, Inc.

Extreme Plastics Plus, LLC.

Geo-Synthetics, LLC.

CITY, STATE:

Dousman, WI

Baton Rouge, LA

Fairmont, WV

Waukesha, WI

Vendor Registered (Yes / No)

Base Bid:

$684,382.00

$698,225.00

$992,929.06

$684,765.00

Total:

$684,382.00

$698,225.00

$992,929.06

$684,765.00

Acknowledge Addendum(s) (Yes / No)

Dates in Range (Yes / No)

Bid Form Signed (Yes / No)

Bid Bond (Yes / No)

FLPC (Yes / No)

Experience Summary (Yes / No)
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